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IPR Attendee List

Initials | Name Gender | Email Address

Dr Dr Ajeet Kumar Singh M director_hmct@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Mandeep Singh M mandeep.singh@jnujaipur.ac.in
Dr. Prof. Purnima Nag F purnima.nag@jnujaipur.ac.in

Mr. Raj Kumar Bargujar M rajkumar.bargujar@gmail.com
Mr Shailender Singh M chefshailender.singh@gmail.com
Mr Umang Bhartwal M umang.bhartwall@mygyanvihar.com
Ms. Rajni Devi F rajni.devi@gnauniversity.edu.in
Mr Pankaj M cchazad.sahab@gmail.com

Mr Vikrant Nilkanth Meshram M vikrant@jnujaipur.ac.in

Mr Abhimanyu Sharma M abhimanyusharma639@gmail.com
Mr SIDDHARTHA MEENA M siddhartha_meena@yahoo.com
Mr Suresh chauhan M sureshshyama2003@gmail.com
Ms. Sabyasachi Banerjee F sabya.banerjee97@gmail.com
Ms. Mousumi Dasgupta F mousumil0.c@gmail.com

Mr. Anil Yadav M linanil90@gmail.com

Mr Gautam Sharma M Gautam.sharma85@yahoo.com
Mr Akash M akash.datta@ggi.ac.in

Dr Ranjeeta Tripathi F rtripathil@lko.amity.edu

Mr Jogi K Joy M jogijoy568@gmail.com

Dr Sushil Kumar M skumar4@jpr.amity.edu

Dr. Kapil Shanker Tiwari M kstiwari@amity.edu

Mr Dr Ajay Bhardwaj M abhardwaj@jpr.amity.edu

Ms. Sanskriti singh F 1997sanskritisingh@gmail.com
Mr Navneet Ranjan M navneetranjan380@gmail.com
Mr Jai Sonker M jsonker@jpr.amity.edu

Dr Manan Sil M manan.sil90@gmail.com

Mr. Parmod Sharma M parmod.5157@cgc.edu.in

Mr. Rohit Bisht M Rohit.3073@cgc.edu.in

Ms. RACHANA YADAV F rachana.yadav@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Karan Berry M karanberry@mmumullana.org
DR. ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY M dr.arvind@arkajainuniversity.ac.in
Mr. Saion Sadhukhan M saion.47sadhukhan@gmail.com
Mr. Prof. Nitin Pratap Singh M nprajpph@jnujaipur.ac.in

Ms. Pritee Goyal F priteegoel@gmail.con

Dr. Ratan Bisui M ratanbisui@mmumullana.org

Mr. KUMAR ADITYA CHAMBYAL M kchambyal.4295@cgc.edu.in

Ms. Tanisha Goswami F tanishagoswami55@gmail.com




Mr. Pankaj Kukreti M pankajkukretil65@gmail.com
Mr. Vijender Noonwal M noonwal@pcte.edu.in

Mr. Aadityaa R M raadityaa97@gmail.com

Mr. xgﬁvvi\((’igm’ﬁlq M kumar.vaibhav66@gmail.com
Mr. Vipin Kumar Garg M gargvipin525@gmail.com

Dr. Chef Saurabh Sharma M chefsaurabh411@gmail.com
Mr. Vikas Chandel M vikaschandel380@gmail.com
Mr. Debashis Ganguly M debashis.ganguly@yahoo.com
Mr. Rahul pratap Singh M rahul.mcp281l@gmail.com

Mr. Deepak Thakur M thakurdeepak335@gmail.com
Mr. ALOK RAJ M aloksrajo6@gmai.com

Ms. Surbhi Agarwal F surbhiagarwal2k19@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Rohit Kumar Meena M rohit.ce.uce@gmail.com

Mr. DIPENDRA KUMAR M dipendral987@rediffmail.com
Ms. Urmimala Naha F urmi.naha@jnujaipur.ac.in

Mr. Shaurya Prakash M sauryap75@gmail.com

Ms. Kheyali Roy F kheyaliroy9@gmail.com

Mr. Yuvraj Singh sisodiya M yuvraj2uvsingh@gmail.com

Mr. Santanu Gain M santanugain@gmail.com

Ms. Nibedita Sen Das F niviontherocks@gmail.com

Mr. RAMINDER SINGH M singh9raminder@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Prakash Chandra Pandey M pcpandey@srmuniversity.ac.in
Mr. Rahul Agarwal M rahulagarwal @jnujaipur.ac.in
Ms. Sonal Agarwal F sonal24g@gmail.com

Dr. Manish Soni M manishsoni@jnujaipur.ac.in

Ms. Sushama Rawat F sushamar07@gmail.com

Dr. Om Prakash Singh M om.prakash@jnujaipur.ac.in

Dr Avdesh Singh Pundir M dr.avdeshpundir@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Rishabh pratap singh M rishabhpratapsingh130@gmail.com
Mr. Nambi Devi S M nambidevis@gmail.com

Mr. vishal gawande M vishOO5@gmail.com

Ms. Rekha Sharma F Rekha.sharma@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Chef Jhinesh Rajoria M chefrajoria2004@gmail.com

Ms. Priyanka Srivastava F Priyanka. Del85@gmail.com
Mr. Anshul Kumar Singh M anshul.aligarh@gmail.com

Ms. Surbhi F Surbhi.roy0426@gmail.com

Mr. Saket Dixit M saket240977@gmail.com

Mr. Prashant Sharma M prashantsharma.ihm@gmail.com
Dr. Navin Vijay Orlando M drnavinvijayorlando@gmail.com
Dr. Pankaj Srivastava M pankajsrivastava0811@jnujaipur.ac.in
Dr. SUDHA TIWARI F sudha.tiwari@aihmctbangalore.edu.in
Mr. Eabin Mathew M chefeabin.mathew@gmail.com
Ms. Madhu Kumari F kumarimadhu070@gmail.com
Mr. Himanshu M himanshu08021993@gmail.com
Mr. Prakash Meena M prakash.meena002@gmail.com
Mr. Sri Hari M M sriharim1969@gmail.com

Mr. Tilvin Sabu M tilvin@sjihmct.ac.in

Ms. Devi E F devimurthy1994@gmail.com
Mr. Surendra Singh Jagwan M surendrajits@gmail.com

Mr. Mr. Rajeev M rajeev.thakur@ihms.ac.in

Ms. Divya Paikaray F divya.p@arkajainuniversity.ac.in




Ms. Mamta F mamta.bba@ihms.ac.in

Dr. Dr Sumant Sharma F sumant.sharmal@gmail.com

Ms. Aashima Beri F aashima.beri@gnauniversity.edu.in
Ms. Dr. Gayatri Sharma F gayatrikumariynr@gmail.com

Mr. Parveen Sharma M parveensharmaynr359@gmail.com
Mr. Mohd Yunus Khan M mkhan52@jmi.ac.in

Ms. Bharti sharma F bhartisharma0811@gmail.com
Mr. Gaurav Nagarkoti M gaurav.nagarkoti@gmail.com
Ms. Kirti F bhoriakirti77@gmail.com

Mr. Sudheer kumar M sudheerihm@gmail.com

Ms. Ashima Garg F ashima.gargl7@gmail.com

Ms. REKHA KAUSHIK F rkaushik1979@gmail.com

Mr. Abhishek kar M abhishekkar42@gmail.com

Mr. Shashwat Sharma M sharmashashwat1111@gmail.com
Mr. mandeep Kumar M mandeep.0000@gmail.com

Mr. Vikas Bansal M vikasbansal@jnujaipur.ac.in

Ms. Alka kumari F alka.k@arkajainuniversity.ac.in
Ms. Shalini Gupta F shalinigoel47@gmail.com

Mr. Wilson P.P M ppwilson35@gmail.com

Ms. Anu Singh F anu.singh@jnujaipur.ac.in

Ms. Sapna Rauthan F sapna.negi@ihms.ac.in

Ms. Kunjana Mittal F kunjanamittal@mmumullana.org
Mr. Ashish Dhyani M ashish123dhyani@gmail.com
Mr. Suresh Pal Saini M sureshpalsaini@mmumullana.org
Mr. Sahil Deep M sahil.deep@nimsuniversity.org
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bainola M pradeepkumar.hm@quantumeducation.in
Mr. Raj Mohan Dandapani M rajajrd@gmail.com

Mr. Sumit M sumitl7971@ctuniversity.in

Mr. Akash Kumar Bhagat M akash.b@arkajainuniversity.ac.in
Mr. Pankaj sharma M pankajsharma628@gmail.com
Dr. Sarbasri Nath M sarbas.nath@gmail.com

Dr. Santosh Kumar Dixit M skdixit4444@gmail.com

Mr. Prakash Kumar M prakash.ucertu@gmail.com

Mr. SATYAJIT NATH M satyajithath.8@gmail.com

Ms. Medhavi Varshney F medhaviv.phd20.ce@nitp.ac.in
Mr. Rajiv Kumar singh M rajiv.kumarsonu@gmail.com

Dr Lalita Kumari F Ikumari@ptn.amity.edu

Mr. Akash Indora M indoraakash.mhm@gmail.com
Ms. Shashi Bhushan F shashibhushan6@gmail.com

Dr. Preetish Ranjan F pranjan@ptn.amity.edu

Dr. Vishal Srivastava M vis.vip22@gmail.com

Dr. Shilpi Singh F ssing3@ptn.amity.edu

Mr. Sunil kumar lak M sunilddn@gmail.com

Mr. Aviral Saxena M aviral86_saxena@yahoo.co.in
Mr. Naveen Kumar M nkumar3@ptn.amity.edu

Mr. Devendra Prasad M dnprasad84@gmail.com

Ms. Ritika Agnihotri F ritika.agnihotri@gnauniversity.edu.in
Mr. Rahul Desai M rahuldesai2122@gmail.com

Ms. Shreya Chandola F shreya.chandola@ihms.ac.in

Mr. Deepak Rao M Deepak.3892@cgc.edu.in

Mr. Chef Manbir Singh M manbir07 @gmail.com




Dr. Shwet Nisha F shwetniisha@gmail.com

DR. Romen Kalita M rkalitaB9@gmail.com

Mr. Sudhanshu tripathi M Brahaminsudh@gmail.com

Mr. Ishan Bakshi M ibakshi1988@gmail.com

Mr. Ankit Kumar M ankitss.boy99@gmail.com

Ms. Manju Saroha F mannsar01@gmail.com

Mr. Saurabh Tripathi M saurabhtripathi@csjmu.ac.in
Mr. Sujeet Kapur M Sujeetkapoor@gmail.com

Ms. Deepti Kumari F dkdbagaha3@gmail.com

Mr. Gautam Panwar M gautampnwr3@gmail.com

Mr. Pramit Ghosh M pramitisking@gmail.com

Mr. Sahil Arora M sahil.5238@cgc.edu.in

Mr. Arvinf Chauhan M IHMARVIND@GMAIL.COM

Ms. Aishwarya Arya F aishwaryaarya@csjmu.ac.in

Mr. Sandeep Saxena M sandeepsaxenadrf@gmail.com
Mr. Rayees Ahmad Tantry M rayeesphd@gmail.com

Mr. Pradeep Bhatt M pradeepbhatt942@gmail.com
Mr. Ramkumar M ramkumar.kani@gmail.com

Ms. Pratibha Verma F Vermapratibhal407@gmail.com
Dr. Pranati F dr.pranati@jnujaipur.ac.in

Mr. Shivam Sharma M er.shivamsharmaOl@gmail.com
Ms. Neelam Yadav F neelam.yadav@jnujaipur.ac.in
Ms. Shruti F Shruti.aggarwal@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Rahul Ahuja M therahulahuja@gmail.com

Ms. JUNNY KUMARI F junnysingh62@gmail.com

Mr. SAURABH SAMBHAV M ssambhav.iit@gmail.com

Mr. Badshah Alam M badshahalam96@gmail.com
Ms. Shatabdi Chakraborty F schakrabortyl@ptn.amity.edu
Ms. Aishwarya Kumatri F aishwarya.kumari@jnujaipur.ac.in
Mr. Sanjay Kumar M sanjay.jmil4@gmail.com

Mr. Kuldeep Singh Gour M kuldeep7812@gmail.com

Ms. Pallavi Bhatt F pallavi.bhatt@ihms.ac.in

Mr. VIVEK KUMAR JAIN M vivekkumar.jn@gmail.com

Mr. Manish Shrivastava M manish.shrivastava@mygyanvihar.com
Mr. NIKHIL SHARMA M nsharma@ptn.amity.edu

Ms. Sweta Priya F spriya@ptn.amity.edu

Mr. Praveen Kumar Sharma M prabinsharma28@gmail.com
Ms. Sunita Ojha F ojhasunita@jnujaipur.ac.in

Ms. ruma Srivastava F ruma.srivastava@mygyanvihar.com
Dr. Devendra Kumar Gora M dvncuraj@gmail.com

Mr. Sandeep saxena M sandeep.saxena@mygyanvihar.com
Ms. Sweksha Chaturvedi F Sweksha.5149@cgc.edu.in

Mr. BASHIR VANDANA RAWAT M bashirrawat@gmail.com




